

Dish	Cereals Containing Gluten	Crustaceans	Molluscs	Fish	Peanuts	Lupin	Tree Nuts	Soya	Eggs	Milk	Celery	Mustard	Sesame	Sulphur Dioxide
Crispy Chilli Squid	Y Whe Bar		Y											Y
Garlic Pit Prawns	Y Whe	Y								Y		Y		Y
Starter Wings - Berry Jerk (Christmas)								Y						Y
Sweetcorn Fritters	Y Whe											Y		Y
Trini Doubles	Y Whe											Y		Y

Allergen Key - Whe - Wheat, Rye - Rye, Bar - Barley, Oat - Oats, Alm - Almonds, Brz - Brazil Nuts, Cas - Cashew Nuts, Haz - Hazelnuts, Mac - Macadamia Nuts, Pec - Pecan, Pis - Pistachios, Wal - Walnuts

Due to the presence of nuts and other allergens in some of our dishes we cannot guarantee absence of nut traces or other allergens in our dishes. Anything cooked in our fryers MAY have traces of another allergen. All of our dishes are prepared in a kitchen where ingredients containing gluten are present, therefore we cannot guarantee gluten free. Our tomato ketchup contains sulphur dioxide and our mayo is egg free

Dish	Cereals Containing Gluten	Crustaceans	Molluscs	Fish	Peanuts	Lupin	Tree Nuts	Soya	Eggs	Milk	Celery	Mustard	Sesame	Sulphur Dioxide
Curry - Chicken												Y		Y
Our Curry Goat														Y
Xmas 2019 - Berry Breast								Y						Y
Xmas 2019 - Chestnut & Roasted Squash Curry								Y						Y
Xmas 2019 - Christmas Half Jerk Chicken								Y		Y				Y
Xmas 2019 - Jerk Salmon				Y				Y						Y
Xmas 2019 - Jerk Sirloin Steak								Y		Y				Y
Xmas 2019 - Sweet Berry Jerk Tofu								Y						Y

Allergen Key - **Whe** - Wheat, **Rye** - Rye, **Bar** - Barley, **Oat** - Oats, **Alm** - Almonds, **Brz** - Brazil Nuts, **Cas** - Cashew Nuts, **Haz** - Hazelnuts, **Mac** - Macadamia Nuts, **Pec** - Pecan, **Pis** - Pistachios, **Wal** - Walnuts

Due to the presence of nuts and other allergens in some of our dishes we cannot guarantee absence of nut traces or other allergens in our dishes. Anything cooked in our fryers MAY have traces of another allergen. All of our dishes are prepared in a kitchen where ingredients containing gluten are present, therefore we cannot guarantee gluten free. Our tomato ketchup contains sulphur dioxide and our mayo is egg free

Dish	Cereals Containing Gluten	Crustaceans	Molluscs	Fish	Peanuts	Lupin	Tree Nuts	Soya	Eggs	Milk	Celery	Mustard	Sesame	Sulphur Dioxide
Banana Toffee Cheesecake	Y Whe Oat							Y		Y				
Xmas 2019 - Rum & Coconut Poached Pineapple														
Chilli Chocolate Brownie	Y Whe							Y						
Xmas 2019 - Rum Soaked Christmas Pudding	Y Whe								Y	Y				

Allergen Key - Whe - Wheat, Rye - Rye, Bar - Barley, Oat - Oats, Alm - Almonds, Brz - Brazil Nuts, Cas - Cashew Nuts, Haz - Hazelnuts, Mac - Macadamia Nuts, Pec - Pecan, Pis - Pistachios, Wal - Walnuts

Due to the presence of nuts and other allergens in some of our dishes we cannot guarantee absence of nut traces or other allergens in our dishes. Anything cooked in our fryers MAY have traces of another allergen. All of our dishes are prepared in a kitchen where ingredients containing gluten are present, therefore we cannot guarantee gluten free. Our tomato ketchup contains sulphur dioxide and our mayo is egg free